013630 g
° N

3
Zegje 0p o2

%

Campeonatos Regionais de Verédo
Loulé, 2- - 3-7-2016

Prova 14
02-07-2016 - 16:25

Femin., 100m Mariposa

12 anos e mais velhos
Startlist

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 3

EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

1 Ana Sebastiao, MENDES

2 Mariana Pereira, MENDES

3 Ines Sofia, ALVES

4 Melissa Sousa, VILARINHO
5 Filipa Paulino, SOUSA

6 Ines Santos, COSTA

7 Ana Cabral, SILVA

8 Mariana Ferreira, AFONSO

Série 2de 3

LT

2 Kiara Mhairi, FARRER

3 Catarina Silva, ROQUE

4 Raquel Rosa, CORREIA

5 Beatriz Vieira, HENRIQUES
6 Raquel Ferreira, AFONSO
7 Ana Filipa, SANTOS

Série 3de 3

DNS

DNS

1 Telma Machado, SILVA

2 Catarina Miguel, SILVA

3 Beatriz Mendes, VIEGAS

4 Maria Joao, CARVALHO

5 Joana Viegas, BENTO

6 Mariana Sebastiao, MENDES
7 Ana Sofia, CANCADO

8 Beatriz Esteves, MARQUES

Ano Catg

REBIBRER

01
92
01
02
7

01

02
99
01
97
01

Inf. B
Inf. B
Inf. B
Inf. A
Inf. A
Inf. A
Inf. A
Inf. B

Jun.
Juv A
Abs
Juv A
JuvB
Abs

Jun.
Juv A
Jun.
Juv B
Jun.
Juv A
Abs
Juv A

Clube

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

FC Ferreiras

Natacéo de Faro

Portinado

FC Ferreiras

Nautico do Guadiana

Lagoa AC

Nautico do Guadiana
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Portinado

Nautico do Guadiana

02 Portimao

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro

Tavira Natacao

Portinado

Natac&o de Faro

Portinado

Natacao de Lagos
Armacenenses

Tp inscricdo

1:31.35
1:23.65
1:16.75
1:14.36
1:16.40
1:17.75
1:23.59
1:45.00

1:39.61
1:30.22
1:33.51
1:39.72

1:16.49
1:12.83
1:08.27
1:07.03
1:07.41
1:08.99
1:13.83
1:18.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43111
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